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This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in
an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data where licensed; updated Quarterly.

Median Est. Home Value

$348K
Updated: 12/31/2019

0.58%
Change Over
Last Month

 

0.65%
Change Over
Last Quarter

 

1.73%
Change Over

Last 12 Months

 

8.34%
Change Over

Last 24 Months

 

Saint Louis, MO 63130
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on
public records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Saint Louis, MO 63130

Copyright 2020 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 1/7/2020



This map layer shows the change in estimated home values over the past 12 months, based on the AVMs
and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data where licensed; updated
Quarterly.

Median Est. Home Value

$348K
Updated: 12/31/2019

1.73%
Change Over

Last 12 Months

 

8.34%
Change Over

Last 24 Months

 

10.67%
Change Over

Last 36 Months

 

Saint Louis, MO 63130
Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on
public records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Saint Louis, MO 63130; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Change Types: New Listings, Pending,
New Distressed, Recently Sold; Property Types: Single Family Residence, Condo/Townhouse/Apt, Coop; Beds: 3
– No Max; Baths: 2 – No Max; Maximum Properties per Status: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Listings Distressed Activity Recently Sold  

Number of Properties 10 10 5 10  

Low Price / Value $168,800 $60,000 $83,000 $94,500  

Median Price / Value $374,500 $474,925 $210,900 $322,500  

High Price / Value $775,000 $1,499,000 $339,000 $590,000  

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $184 $169 $125 $166  

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $186 $180 $152 $183  

Average Days in RPR 41 99 15 84  

Median Days in RPR 41 100 – 81  

Total Volume $3,960,500 $5,445,746 $996,860 $3,317,500  

Saint Louis, MO 63130
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 10/21/2019

8145 Amherst Ave Residential 3/3 11,718 1949 10/21/2019 $389,900 $1812,158 sq
ft

MLS ID: 19077532

Huge price reduction!!! Beautiful updated traditional two-story home on one of the largest lots in highly desired Brittany Hills subdivision!
The list of updates include: newer kitchen (2014) with custom cabinets, granite counter tops, stainless steel appliances, modern
backsplash; newer roof (2012), newer windows and doors, newer deck (2010), newer water heater (2015), nest thermostat and upgraded
alarm system. Partially finished lower level adds more living space or extra sleeping area and another full bathroom. Fenced level
backyard is large enough for a ball game. The location is awesome, minutes away from Wash U, Clayton, Airport, shopping and
restaurants.

Listing Courtesy of Aleksander Kheyfets

Active: 12/19/2019

7514 Cornell Ave Residential 3/2 6,874 1958 12/19/2019 $284,900 $2271,255 sq
ft

MLS ID: 19089880

New Architectural shingle roof to be installed prior to closing. Make It Easy on Yourself! Don't Touch Anything.....this 3-bedroom, 2-bath is
perfect! You'll love its immaculate tile floors, and hardwood flooring in the bedrooms. Spacious Living Room offers plenty of natural
light. Kitchen boasts granite counters, smooth top range, 3-door refrigerator. Bedrooms are located on the upper level for privacy. The
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
pantries, maple cabinets, granite counters, SS appl. bosch dishwasher, gas oven. Remodeled ma level 1/2 bath is beautiful! Sun rm will
be your fav! It brings outdoors in with designated hvac, shiplap wall, expose brick. Den had a wood FP with built in bookshelves, cozy in
the winter! Beautiful staircase leads you to 2nd level with large owners bedroom with wood floors & 3 additional good size bedrms, 2 full
baths, New AC, radiator heating serviced. freshly painted, updated baths, fixtures, newer roof, windows, new roof on 1 plus car garage,
fencing, patio, landscaped, ready for you!

Listing Courtesy of Molly O'Brien Homes, LLC

Saint Louis, MO 63130
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 11/15/2019

7211 Stanford Ave Residential 3/2 5,271 1929 11/15/2019 $349,000 $1901,839 sq
ft

MLS ID: 19082545

3 bed, 2 full bath, brick 1.5 story with 2 car detached garage has nearly 1840 sq. feet of living space, located in desirable University Park
subdivision. Living room boasts refinished hardwood flooring, stained glass windows, wood burning fireplace & updated lighting.
Breakfast room features bay window, professionally painted interior, updated lighting & refinished hardwood flooring. Kitchen with white
cabinets, tile back splash, granite countertops, stainless steel appliances & ceramic tile flooring. Spacious main floor bedroom #1 has
newer carpeting, professionally painted interior, barn door & recessed lighting. Main floor bedroom #2 has refinished hardwood flooring
& ceiling fan with light. Full bath with ceramic tile flooring, updated vanity, mirror, lighting & shower/tub combo. Upper level has
loft/office, master bedroom with spacious sitting room/nursery & en suite bath. Finished, walk up lower level has family & rec. area.
Updates include newer HVAC, windows, kitchen & baths!

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway Select

Active: 12/20/2019

7347 Midland View St Residential 4/2 8,625 1951 12/20/2019 $168,800 $1001,688 sq
ft

MLS ID: 19089693

Gorgeous rehab of Huge 4 bedroom University City ranch home!! This is the home to see!! Everything has been done all you need to do
is move in!! Home has all new wood flooring, every room has been freshly painted, and the kitchen is all new with stainless counter tops,
new cabinets, and new high end appliances. Upon entering the home you will notice the open floor plan with wide open space; floor
plan allows for living room, family room and dining area!! To the left you have 3 nice size bedrooms all with fresh paint and new wood
flooring. The hallway bathroom has all new custom tile work, new fixtures, and new faucets. In the rear of the home is the real gem the
master suite!! Master is HUGE measuring out 22x16 with all new bath and walk-in closet!! The kids will love the over sized back yard. This
home is a must see, at only $100 per sq ft you can't afford not to make this home!!! Home has passed University City Inspection so all
ready for occupancy!!!!

Listing Courtesy of MORE, REALTORS

Active: 10/11/2019

422 Mission Ct Residential 4/4 5,968 1924 10/11/2019 $529,000 $2192,420 sq
ft

MLS ID: 19076045

Stunning 2-story in sought-after Alta Dena featuring 4 beds, 3.5 baths and over 3,000 total SF. Meticulously maintained and no detail
left untouched! Top to bottom updates including a new roof, gutters & downspouts, amazing new kitchen, refinished LL w/ built-ins & full
bath, newer zoned HVAC & much more. The main floor, featuring new flooring throughout, boasts charming living rm w/ fireplace, huge
kitchen/breakfast rm that walks out to deck, cozy family rm, beautiful dining rm & powder rm. Upstairs you will find the master BR suite, 3
more generously sized bedrooms and another full bath. The completely renovated lower level is a great play or rec room w/ built-in
bookcases & 3rd full bath. The backyard is the perfect spot for entertaining w/ large deck that leads to the patio, yard & over sized 2-car
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